Startzeit Bahn
11:50
11:50
11:50
12:45
12:45
12:45
10:55
12:45
11:50
10:55
10:55
10:55
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Spieler

Sandra van Bebber
Sarah Ziemke
Petra Fritz

Bettina Schépp
Nadine Kremer
Silke Blum

Ivonne Henkel
Nancy Neuhaus
Chiara Beekmann
Anita Konig
Gabriele Haagmann

weiter zum Endlauf

Platz
1
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Startzeit Bahn
14:35 7
14:35
14:35
14:35
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
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Platzierung

Platz
1

Noahr~,wbdN

Spieler

Sandra van Bebber
Sarah Ziemke
Petra Fritz

Bettina Schopp
Nadine Kremer
Silke Blum

Ivonne Henkel
Nancy Neuhaus

Spieler

Petra Fritz

Sarah Ziemke
Sandra van Bebber
Bettina Schopp
Nadine Kremer
Nancy Neuhaus
lvonne Henkel
Silke Blum

Spieler

Petra Fritz

Sarah Ziemke
Sandra van Bebber
Bettina Schopp
Nadine Kremer
Nancy Neuhaus
Ivonne Henkel

Damen Paarkampf

Partner

Silke Thissen

Annika Hilkmann
Stephanie Schlebusch
Corinna Frenzel

Birgit Sowinski
Simona Ponhl

Lisa Neumann

Birgit Wilkes

Gabriele Markett
Stella Marie Zimmermann
Katrin Hertel

Partner

Silke Thissen

Annika Hilkmann
Stephanie Schlebusch
Corinna Frenzel

Birgit Sowinski
Simona Pohl

Lisa Neumann

Birgit Wilkes

Partner

Stephanie Schlebusch
Annika Hilkmann
Silke Thissen

Corinna Frenzel

Birgit Sowinski

Birgit Wilkes

Lisa Neumann
Simona Pohl

Partner

Stephanie Schlebusch
Annika Hilkmann
Silke Thissen

Corinna Frenzel

Birgit Sowinski

Birgit Wilkes

Lisa Neumann

Verein

Klever KSG
RSV Remscheid
Klever KSG
RSV Remscheid
Wuppertaler SK
SKG Milheim
SKG Milheim
Klever KSG
SKV Rees

SKG Miilheim
SKV Heiligenhaus

Verein

Klever KSG
RSV Remscheid
Klever KSG
RSV Remscheid
Wuppertaler SK
SKG Miilheim
SKG Miilheim
Klever KSG

Verein

Klever KSG
RSV Remscheid
Klever KSG
RSV Remscheid
Wuppertaler SK
Klever KSG
SKG Miilheim
SKG Milheim

Verein

Klever KSG
RSV Remscheid
Klever KSG
RSV Remscheid
Wuppertaler SK
Klever KSG
SKG Miilheim

Holz

643
633
630
608
587
495
494
491
470
437
413

Holz
643
633
630
608
587
495
494
491

Holz
635
603
597
569
567
552
550
527

Holz
635
603
597
569
567
552
550

Abr

336
334
325
302
306
247
250
246
251
212
224

Abr
336
334
325
302
306
247
250
246

Abr
329
327
281
300
301
284
259
243

Abr
329
327
281
300
301
284
259

N/K
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N/K
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N/K
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N/K
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Ulric
Hervorheben

Ulric
Hervorheben

Ulric
Hervorheben

Ulric
Hervorheben


